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Name Email Address Phone Number 
John G. Adams, Jr. servega365@gmail.com (770) 888-4800 
Dorothy O. Aguele dorothyaguele18@gmail.com (470) 683-3160 

Antuan Aguirre promtprocessga@gmail.com (770) 906-7006 
Raji T. Anuge rajit1984@gmail.com (404) 966-3952 
Stine Atuokwu stine@swiftservesolution.com (404) 844-3916 

Kristopher K. Barnes visionzpsis@outlook.com (404) 662-6524 
Donnie C. Briley dbriley@theprocessserverllc.com (404) 788-8331 
Leigh P. Brooks brooksprocess@gmail.com (706) 325-2372 

Nikejha S. Brown Brownnikejha@gmail.com (678) 558-0877 
Kaden Bunch kaden@momprocessservice.com (470) 725-0960 
Kim Bunch kbunch@momprocessservice.com (770) 240-0018 

Michael A. Chastain mikeachastain@gmail.com (404) 450-3456 
Evan R. Chiaravalle-Hill evan.ch.hill@gmail.com (404) 630-9953 

Laine M. Christian mail@coastal-investigations.com (912) 653-6290 
Babette D. Cochrane babs.wrapitupilltakeit@gmail.com (770) 852-0363 

Charles Cotton ccotton4000@gmail.com (770) 595-3231 
Danny D. Davidson ddavids5000@gmail.com (770) 550-3912 

Mitchell T. Davidson gaproseservices@gmail.com (770) 833-7099 
Zachia DeRoche zachiak.deroche@gmail.com (678) 642-3421 

Jeffrey A. Dolbier dolbierjeff@gmail.com (678) 583-5420 
Andrew K. Drake andrew@metroinvestigator.com (706) 294-6954 
Sarah C. Durham info@signandserve.net (904) 719-2322 
Kenneth Ejomarie ckelegalservices@gmail.com (678) 200-0005 

Maxine Evans maxineaevans@gmail.com (678) 668-0155 
Ikechukwu J. Eziefula ieziefula4@gmail.com (773) 507-0007 

Carmelo Felix, Jr.  cfelix1516@icloud.com (917) 443-2772 
Kirby T. Ferry sterlinglegalservicesllc@gmail.com (404) 734-4621 
Anton D. Floyd anton@adfark.com (470) 546-2129 

Lester L. Franzen service@southernprideprocess.com (803) 386-8559 
Elizabeth M. Galvin serveitbest@gmail.com (470) 453-7581 

Herbert F. Giles handllegal@gmail.com (404) 623-5481 
Dante R. Gober dantegober1@gmail.com (943) 212-7470 

Viviana Gonzalez bebe@localevictions.io (470) 559-6922 
Lamone S. Graham info@tagusin.com (877) 824-8746 
Kimberly Greenway office@kimberlygreenway.com (404) 487-6085 

La'chell Gresham info@royal-summons.com (678) 332-7020 
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James P. Gribben jerrygribben@gmail.com (678) 898-5539 
Jamie E. Gunnels mj.gunnels@outlook.com (770) 596-4757 

Matthew R. Gunnels mj.gunnels@outlook.com (770) 596-4757 
Mia R. Guthridge goats.m.gavel@gmail.com (470) 453-7581 
D'wayne L. Hall halldwayne8085@gmail.com (404) 449-4364 

Ethan T. Hammock ethan@southboundpi.com (678) 761-1932 
Parks W. Harris ppsgallc@gmail.com (678) 542-0135 
Sean P. Haven heavensean@gmail.com (470) 550-6663 

Jessica N. Hawthorne 6634jessica@gmail.com (850) 324-4451 
John S. Heery jack@2103479.com (912) 210-3479 

Andrew Hicks, Sr. andrewhicks@quantumsecurityintelligence.agency (678) 358-7149 
Christopher E. Hill chill@hilltopservicesgroup.com (770) 833-4388 

Lisa W. Hill lisa@lisalocates.com (770) 317-7483 
James W. Hines, Jr.  jaybirdinvestigations@gmail.com (770) 377-8371 
Trenton T. Horne thorne.jw@gmail.com (678) 758-4418 

Christopher T. Horton ctoddhorton@gmail.com (770) 371-8111 
Karen L. Houston Hollins klhh4494@gmail.com (404) 983-0410 

Karen A. Hunte karen.hunte80@yahoo.com (954) 257-2260 
Jermarcus D. Hunter gabbigracetalent@gmail.com (470) 357-5732 
Gbolabo Iyaniwura kebeorii@yahoo.com (678) 431-5018 

Alec S. James alec.s.james.paralegal@gmail.com (470) 640-5449 
Frank H. James  info@phoenixlegal.net (770) 873-6999 

Whitney M. Jones mrsjones1213@icloud.com (347) 283-5030 
Jobena H. Khalil bayberrylegalservices@gmail.com (404) 902-2744 
Zuri M. Lawson adiamanagement@gmail.com (404) 247-4194 

Rachel N. Lindley lindleyserves2@gmail.com (404) 735-6668 
Skylar E. Lindley lindleyserves@gmail.com (404) 277-4277 
Dale E. Lott, Jr. lottdalejr@gmail.com (404) 838-9913 

Sherita M. Martin allthingsgurullc@gmail.com (757) 729-0450 
Vonetta T. Martin vtmoorman@gmail.com (770) 312-1022 

Rodney J. McClellan rod@elsga.com (678) 648-6330 
Dana P. Meadows gaproserver@gmail.com (678) 208-9389 
Kevin J. Mitchell kevin1.mitchell@outlook.com (678) 923-3094 
Walter C. Nwalu walternwalu68@gmail.com (404) 933-1530 

Ikemefune I. Okafor proserverlogistics@yahoo.com (470) 303-7567 
Adedayo O. Okeowo dayookeowo1@gmail.com (404) 932-7934 
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Rosanne E. Okorefe bookgateway@yahoo.com (678) 608-7700 
Abraham O. Okoro abrahamokoro2@gmail.com (443) 512-6195 

Emmanuel Omuvwie kpemisco@yahoo.com (678) 860-3302 
Esther N. Onoyona nostherr@gmail.com (404) 428-6292 
Latarsha N. Pace tasha.pace@thepreciseprocess.com (770) 284-9466 
William W. Page onpointservellc@gmail.com (678) 523-0949 

Michael A. Palmer map_financial_forensic_llc@consultant.com (912) 441-9849 
Nayshunda O. Peeks notaryneedz@need-z.com (770) 756-6290 

Andrea M. Pruitt pruinkandserve@gmail.com (404) 234-6455 
Rashiod T. Pruitt pruinkandserve@gmail.com (404) 567-9008 
Keshia N. Ramey admin@kjbmedcourier.com (317) 954-3337 
Marcus L. Ranson mrranson5@gmail.com (404) 234-9566 
Derek L. Reddick dlreddick@gmail.com (252) 916-9932 
Jeanese R. Riley jeaneseriley@gmail.com (912) 663-3613 

Shakilla T. Sanders speedyprocessllc@gmail.com (470) 909-3925 
Robin Saxon rsaxon@gotchacoveredllc.com (404) 394-6924 

Virginia L. Saxon-Ford misssaxonserves@gmail.com (404) 747-6282 
Alesha L. Sistrunk alesha@notimeenterpriseinc.com (470) 929-3609 

Norei C. Smith kaplanmanagementgroup@gmail.com (404) 905-9469 
Marc A. Starks services@georgiacourtservices.com (404) 578-4591 

Paulette G. Thompson paulette@actionprocessservers.com (678) 936-5340 
Vanessa Thompson info@ispy4u.us (404) 901-0700 

Mariah Tibbs mariah@mtimelegalsolutions.com (404) 438-1736 
Henry Tort henrytort@mail.com (678) 431-7364 

Garry L. Tuttle gtuttlepi@comcast.net (678) 520-3512 
Chizuruoke O. Udi beyudiepic@gmail.com (404) 903-0895 

Valentine O. Uwangue uwanguevalentine@hotmail.com (770) 654-5119 
Julius Velasquez juliusv@omegasupport.net (678) 788-4035 
China R. Wells processserverchywells@gmail.com (678) 698-3156 

Nan L. Winkelman tsisinc@att.net (706) 346-4558 
Shadae C. Yancey shadaeyancey@gmail.com (757) 359-5325 

Sade L.  Young sade305404@gmail.com (404) 939-8654 
Keywanna L. Zackery klzackery@att.net (404) 729-0999 
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